
 
 

NORTH MONTEREY COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL 
13990 Castroville Rd., Castroville CA 95012 

PH: (831) 633-5221 ext: 3392 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
2025 

Condor Track & Field  
Gabilan Division 

 
DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME 
Fri. February 21 Condor Madness NMC (NMC Athletes Only) 4:00 PM 

Thur. February 27 Aptos NMC (Scrimmage) 4:00 PM 
Sat. March 1 Palma Time Trials Palma School 10:00 AM  
Sat.  March 8 2nd Annual Allen Dunn Haybaler 

Invite 
San Benito High School 8:00 AM 

Thur. March 20 Salinas Salinas High School 3:30 PM 
Sat. March 22 Garlic Classic Invitational Christopher High School  8:00 AM 
Tues. March 25 Hollister NMC 3:30 PM 
Sat. March 29 Avis Kelley Invitational Gilroy High School 8:00 AM 
Thurs. April 3 Carmel NMC 3:30 PM 
Sat.  April 5 O’Condon Invitational NMC 9:00 AM 
Thur. April 10 Alisal Alisal High School 3:30 PM 
Sat. April 12 Alisal Invitational Alisal High School 8:00 AM 
Sat. April 19 CCS Top 8 Los Gatos High School 8:00 AM 
Thurs. April 24 Palma NMC 3:30 PM 
Sat.  April 26 PCAL Gabilan JV Finals North Salinas High School 10:00 AM 
Fri May 2 PCAL Gabilan  Varsity Finals San Benito High School 4:00 PM 
Fri. May 9 Masters Meet King City High School 4:00 PM 
Sat. May 17 CCS Semi-Finals Gilroy High School 10:00 AM 
Sat. May 24 CCS Championships Gilroy High School 3:00 PM  

Fri-Sat May 30-31 State Championships Buchanan High School 4:00 PM 
*Home meets  are in bold 
Italics indicate league meets  
Revised on January 27, 2025 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
Boys Head Coach- Mr. Cornejo ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Principal- Mr. Andrus 
Girls Head Coach- Mrs. Padilla ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Athletic Director- Mr. Kilty 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


